Electrical Apparatus
630A Deadbreak Sliding Tee
Connector – Interface  B
DTS636SO – 36kV applications
Related products
• DRC400/436 Receptacle Cap
• DB630-36 Deadbreak Bushing
• Installation

 1 Basic Accessories Kit；
 Installation Instructions.
Ordering Information
The complete catalog number for the tee connector is as
below table2 and table3.
Ordering Example: For 36 kV 300 mm
2 copper conductor
cable, 37.0 mm insulation diameter, without test point,
export package, specify DTS636SOHC300P3E.
            Heat Shrink Trifurcation Kits are ordered separately.
Ordering Example: For 36 kV cable, 300 mm
2 cable, specify
SAK624T3HS24E
630A Short Tee with Insulating Plug，Copper Crimp
Connector， Heat Shrink 3-core Trifurcation Kit
Selection List
Part Number
Insulation
O.D.
(mm)
Cross
Section
(mm
2
)
HS Kit
(Optional)
DTS636SODC35P3E 23.1－27.0 35 HS21
DTS636SODC50P3E 23.1－27.0 50 HS21
DTS636SOEC70P3E 25.6-29.0 70 HS22
DTS636SOFC95P3E 27.7－32.6 95 HS22
DTS636SOFC120P3E 27.7－32.6 120 HS22
DTS636SOGC150P3E 30.9－36.2 150 HS23
DTS636SOGC185P3E 30.9－36.2 185 HS23
DTS636SOHC240P3E 34.0－39.5 240 HS23
DTS636SOHC300P3E 34.0－39.5 300 HS24
DTS636SOC400P3E 39.5－45.0 400 HS24
DTS636SOC500P3E 39.5－45.0 500 HS25
Figure 3. Bail Assembly Kit Dimensional Information (mm)
630 A deadbreak bolted tee connector - interface B                                                     Effective Feb 2019
Table 3
630A Short Tee with Insulating Plug，Shear Bolt Connector，
HeatShrink 3-core Trifurcation Kit
Selection List
Part Number
Insulatio
n O.D.
(mm)
Cross
Section
(mm
2
)
HS Kit
(Optional)
DTS636SODM35P3E 23.1－27.0 35 HS21
DTS636SODM50P3E 23.1－27.0 50 HS21
DTS636SOEM70P3E 25.6-29.0 70 HS22
DTS636SOFM95P3E 27.7－32.6 95 HS22
DTS636SOFM120P3E 27.7－32.6 12
0
HS22
DTS636SOGM150P3E 30.9－36.2 15
0
HS23
DTS636SOGM185P3E 30.9－36.2 18
5
HS23
DTS636SOHM240P3E 34.0－39.5 24
0
HS23
DTS636SOHM00P3E 34.0－39.5 30
0
HS24
DTS636SOM400P3E 39.5－45.0 40
0
HS24
DTS636SOM500P3E 39.5－45.0 50
0
HS25
     NOTE: Shear bolt connectors can be used with aluminum or
             copper conductors.